Danish Nationals (N)

Tisted, Denmark
14 Jul 2001, Fillies 3 years

old

Position Horse Score

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Name: CA KUPONA*
Colour:

Owner: Ulrichsdal
Arabians

Name: ZADALINA
Colour:

Owner: Husted &
Pedersen

Name: WANANNAH
Colour:

Owner: Karmdal
Arabians

Name: MABETTA
Colour:
Owner: Nielsen

Name: TA HALIMA
Colour:
Owner: Lorentzen

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

Detail

No detailed scorecard available
No detailed scorecard available
No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available
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